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Bid #F-4602-19-JE - Purchase & Delivery of Washer Extractors and Dryers

Creation Date   Dec 17, 2018 End Date Jan 31, 2019 3:00:00 PM EST

Start Date Dec 20, 2018 12:40:54 PM EST Awarded Date   Not Yet Awarded

Commercial Laundry Equipment Company, Inc. $94,250.00    (2/2 items) 

 Bid Contact Holly Ortman 

hortman@clecusa.com 

Ph 561-848 -0054   

Fax 561 -882 -4984 

 Address 1114 53rd Court South

West Palm Beach, FL 33407 

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

Item 

#
Line Item Unit Price Qty/Uni t Total Price

 F-

4602-

19-JE-

-01-

01  

Washer/Extractor (UNIMAC) -  First Offer $13,350.00       5 / each $66,750.00   

Product Code:  Washer

Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:  UWT045D30L

Supplier Notes:

 F-

4602-

19-JE-

-01-

02  

Dryer Gear (UNIMAC) -  First Offer $5,500.00       5 / each $27,500.00   

Product Code:  Dryer

Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:  UTGC6EDG65

Supplier Notes:

Begus online llc $19,500.00    (1/2 items) 

 Bid Contact Begus Online 

begusonline@gmail.com 

Ph 888-462 -6210   

 Address 2875 Northeast 191st Street

500

Aventura, FL 33180 

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

Item 

#
Line Item Unit Price Qty/Uni t Total Price

 F-

4602-

19-JE-

-01-

01  

Washer/Extractor (UNIMAC) -  First Offer $3,900.00       5 / each $19,500.00   

Product Code:  Washer

Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

Unimac Commercial Washing Machine 

 F-

4602-

19-JE-

-01-

02 

  Dryer Gear (UNIMAC)   No Bids

Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:
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Ph 561-848 -0054   

Fax 561 -882 -4984 
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West Palm Beach, FL 33407 
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#
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 F-
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-01-

02  
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Product Code:  Dryer

Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:  UTGC6EDG65

Supplier Notes:

Begus online llc $19,500.00    (1/2 items) 

 Bid Contact Begus Online 

begusonline@gmail.com 

Ph 888-462 -6210   

 Address 2875 Northeast 191st Street

500

Aventura, FL 33180 
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#
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 F-
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-01-

01  

Washer/Extractor (UNIMAC) -  First Offer $3,900.00       5 / each $19,500.00   
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 F-

4602-
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