Bid #F-4602-19-JE - Purchase & Delivery of Washer Extractors and Dryers

Start Date Dec 20, 2018 12:40:54 PM EST Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

Commercial Laundry Equipment Company, Inc.

\$94,250.00 (2/2 items)

Bid Contact Holly Ortman

Address 1114 53rd Court South
West Palm Beach, FL 33407

hortman@clecusa.com Ph 561-848-0054

Fax 561-848-0054

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Item #	Line Item		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
F- 4602- 19-JE- -01- 01		Washer/Extractor (UNIMAC) - First Offer	\$13,350.00	5 / each	\$66,750.00
Product Code: Washer Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: UWT045D30L Supplier Notes:		
F- 4602- 19-JE- -01- 02		Dryer Gear (UNIMAC) - First Offer	\$5,500.00	5 / each	\$27,500.00
Product Code: Dryer Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: UTGC6EDG65 Supplier Notes:		

Begus online IIc \$19,500.00 (1/2 items) Bid Contact Begus Online Address 2875 Northeast 191st Street begusonline@gmail.com 500 Ph 888-462-6210 Aventura, FL 33180 Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Item Line Item **Unit Price** Qty/Unit **Total Price** F-Washer/Extractor (UNIMAC) - First Offer \$3,900.00 5 / each \$19,500.00 4602-19-JE--01-01 Product Code: Washer Supplier Product Code: **Agency Notes:** Supplier Notes: Unimac Commercial Washing Machine F-Dryer Gear (UNIMAC) No Bids 4602-19-JE--01-02 **Agency Notes:** Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

1/31/2019 p. 1

bid #F-4602-19-JE -Purchase & Delivery of

1/31/2019 p. 2